Raid du Haut de L'Arc 2013

Classement général Raid

Cit.

Equipe

Dos.

Catég.

Temps

Retard

Chrono

Pénalité

Bonus

1

TEAM LAFUMA VIBRAM
GARDE Yoann
BOURRIN Jean-baptiste

18

Hom

5:36:37

5:41:37

-5:00

LES SAUCISSES PERE ET FILS
LONCHAMPT Loic
TOUSSAINT Stephane

37

Hom

6:19:54

+43:17

6:13:54

+10:00

-4:00

TEAM GARMIN 1
CAMUS Sylvain
FERRANDO Gaetan

46

Hom

6:27:42

+51:05

6:21:42

+10:00

-4:00

RAIDLINK'S 07
LLUCIA Gilles
COLLE Luc

14

Hom

6:30:50

+54:13

6:25:50

+10:00

-5:00

MTBO MIXTE
FUCHS Baptiste
BARLET Gaelle

59

Mix

6:43:55

+1:07:18

6:17:55

+30:00

-4:00

TEAM X-BIONIC AVENTURE
VALLA Clement
REGAZZONI Elodie

28

Mix

6:50:57

+1:14:20

6:44:57

+10:00

-4:00

TEAM X-BIONIC AVENTURE 2
MONCOMBLE Julien
ASTIER MAYET Ophelie

29

Mix

6:52:41

+1:16:04

6:45:41

+10:00

-3:00

ISSY AVENTURE - RAID NATURE 46
CADILHAC Jerome
MAIRE Eric

Hom

6:56:12

+1:19:35

6:31:12

+30:00

-5:00

AGDE RAID AVENTURE
GALODE Paul
BLANC Eric

33

Hom

7:15:39

+1:39:02

6:38:39

+40:00

-3:00

10

Team Lafuma Vibram 2
SARTI Guillaume
SMETS Louis

51

Hom

7:27:22

+1:50:45

6:52:22

+40:00

-5:00

1

LES LOUPS DES BARONNIES
BRUAS Fred
LAB Pierre

19

Hom

7:27:58

+1:51:21

7:02:58

+30:00

-5:00

12

SOUL OF TRIBE
BANCAREL Gauthier
DEFER Camille

53

Mix

7:31:51

+1:55:14

7:14:51

+20:00

-3:00

13

TEAM SERIAL LIFE EXPERIENCE
GUIBBAL Christophe
BARRAL Jean-luc

15

Hom

7:43:01

+2:06:24

6:58:01

+50:00

-5:00

14

TEAM LIFE EXPERIENCE
MATHURIN Guillaume
CHARRET Romain

Hom

7:54:58

+2:18:21

7:09:58

+50:00

-5:00

15

BARAGNAS - Club Alpin Bagnols
SEYSSAUD Jeremy
PONCHON Adrien

16

Hom

8:24:52

+2:48:15

7:37:52

+50:00

-3:00

16

TEAM LA SPORTIVA
LHERITIER Guy
JANIN Olivier

25

Hom

8:29:22

+2:52:45

7:42:22

+50:00

-3:00

17

LOUP - XTTR63 LE MONT DORE
BISSONET Baptiste
CHIARELLO Pierre

17

Hom

8:32:50

+2:56:13

7:36:50

+1:00:00

-4:00

18

ISSY AVENTURE2
PEREZ Philippe
DIAZ Antony

32

Hom

8:50:30

+3:13:53

7:03:30

+1:50:00

-3:00

19

TEAM GARMIN 3
GARRANDES Frederic
ROVERA Rene

48

Hom

8:53:42

+3:17:05

7:58:42

+1:00:00

-5:00

20

TEAM GARMIN 2
CAMUS Sebastien
FRESLON-BETTE Caroline

47

Mix

8:56:39

+3:20:02

8:00:39

+1:00:00

-4:00

21

ORGANICOACH
LEBRUN Nicolas
BORRELLY Alexandra

35

Mix

9:00:35

+3:23:58

7:53:35

+1:10:00

-3:00

22

GMPA 1
DESCAMPS David
MARCILLY Sebastien

10

Hom

9:02:49

+3:26:12

7:37:49

+1:30:00

-5:00

23

VAUCLUSE AVENTURE 1
CATEAU Jean-michel
REYMOND Pascal

22

Hom

9:08:09

+3:31:32

8:11:09

+1:00:00

-3:00

24

XTTRaid 63
CHAILLOUX Alain
DEVISSCHER Patrick

23

Hom

9:15:22

+3:38:45

7:58:22

+1:20:00

-3:00
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25

Les chirols boys
DESIERES Yohan
SERRES Jerome

55

Hom

9:33:49

+3:57:12

8:15:49

+1:20:00

-2:00

26

TRIATHLAIX 2
CROISSANT Lucie
DRUMEZ David

57

Mix

9:38:06

+4:01:29

8:02:06

+1:40:00

-4:00

27

Toulon Sport Nature Team Joker
RYCKEBOER Dimitri
REVELLI Christian

30

Hom

9:43:28

+4:06:51

7:17:28

+2:30:00

-4:00

28

A RAID DE COURIR
BALAY Thomas
COURTOIS Florent

Hom

10:10:41

+4:34:04

7:45:41

+2:30:00

-5:00

29

GONES RAIDEURS
DELAPORTE Renaud
LEVRAT Thierry

31

Hom

10:16:01

+4:39:24

7:59:01

+2:20:00

-3:00

30

AVISO LOU BIOU
GIANI Alain
RANDON Jerome

36

Hom

10:23:50

+4:47:13

7:37:50

+2:50:00

-4:00

31

TEAM SERIAL MTC
DAVY Jacques
RICARD Thomas

21

Hom

10:32:29

+4:55:52

7:45:29

+2:50:00

-3:00

32

COUSINS RAIDES
RECCO Thierry
RECCO Estelle

40

Mix

10:56:04

+5:19:27

7:49:04

+3:10:00

-3:00

33

LES JAMBES RAIDES
GILLOT Emmanuel
FONTAINE Arnaud

24

Hom

11:15:37

+5:39:00

7:29:37

+3:50:00

-4:00

34

VAUCLUSE AVENTURE 2
PONCET Thierry
ROQUEBRUNE David

54

Hom

11:44:58

+6:08:21

7:49:58

+4:00:00

-5:00

35

TEAM BARAKAFRITES SPORT NATURE
FAURE Gwenael
DEROUX Benoit

Hom

11:59:22

+6:22:45

8:12:22

+3:50:00

-3:00

36

GONES RAIDEURS
VACHOT Laurent
FAVARO Marine

20

Mix

12:31:41

+6:55:04

7:56:41

+4:40:00

-5:00

37

SIC brothers
DESBARRES Benjamin
JONGLEZ Séverin

42

Hom

13:11:26

+7:34:49

7:54:26

+5:20:00

-3:00

38

YETEAM
SCORLETTI Laurent
SEGUI Frederic

39

Hom

13:25:26

+7:48:49

8:10:26

+5:20:00

-5:00

39

GONES RAIDEURS
CORBI Damien
GUILLOT Mike

12

Hom

14:39:16

+9:02:39

8:03:16

+6:40:00

-4:00

40

DIABOLO & SATANAS
LABEYRIE Ludovic
WENGER Davy

Hom

14:52:23

+9:15:46

8:15:23

+6:40:00

-3:00

41

AREDECHE RAID NATURE
MATERA Clara
NOEL Michael

41

Mix

15:46:51

+10:10:14

7:49:51

+8:00:00

-3:00

42

Arvene outdoor altecsport
GROSSE Aurelie
BOUVET Luce

52

Fem

18:00:46

+12:24:09

8:34:46

+9:30:00

-4:00

43

TAIL ISSY AVENTURE
VIDAL Michel
VIDAL Anais

34

Mix

19:11:45

+13:35:08

8:04:45

+11:10:00

-3:00

44

GMPA 2
TESTELIN Roger
MUNSCH Laurent

1

Hom

20:01:26

+14:24:49

8:24:26

+11:40:00

-3:00

45

LAIGNEIL-REGAT
LAIGNEIL Christophe
REGAT Aude

45

Mix

21:16:10

+15:39:33

9:20:10

+12:00:00

-4:00

46

ARGOS
DEJOUX Philippe
CHAPERON Jean

44

Hom

22:08:41

+16:32:04

7:41:41

+14:30:00

-3:00

47

FAST TRACKER
TEISSEIRE Bruno
BOTALLA Mikael

43

Hom

23:50:24

+18:13:47

8:23:24

+15:30:00

-3:00

48

NOT DEAD BUT BIEN RAID - TSN 83
CUVILLIER Cedric
PERROT Richard

Hom

24:08:33

+18:31:56

8:11:33

+16:00:00

-3:00
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49

KINESIUM2
REY Maxime
DEROUCH Daphne

9

Mix

27:17:25

+21:40:48

9:18:25

+18:00:00

-1:00

50

TWIX
BOBER Roger
MIGNEMI Denis

26

Hom

27:22:55

+21:46:18

8:25:55

+19:00:00

-3:00

51

7° RIISC
CONSTANT Xavier
SPENETTE Aurelien

50

Hom

30:46:00

+25:09:23

8:31:00

+22:20:00

-5:00

52

RAIDER
PECORARO Marc
GINET Francois

27

Hom

32:10:26

+26:33:49

9:13:26

+23:00:00

-3:00

53

KINESIUM
DEROUCH Christophe
SOLER Stephanie

Mix

33:55:31

+28:18:54

8:29:31

+25:30:00

-4:00

54

LES TASMALOU
AUBERT Stephane
BORNET Anne

49

Mix

34:35:08

+28:58:31

8:59:08

+25:40:00

-4:00

55

TRIATHLAIX 1
AVRONSART Pauline
COUE Alexis

56

Mix

44:29:59

+38:53:22

8:30:59

+36:00:00

-1:00

Abd.

PLEYNET-LOYER
PLEYNET Benoit
LOYER Frederic

13

Hom

n/a

n/a

+41:10:00
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